
Schedule for Partner Show and Tell on weekends at Parks

10am 11am 4pm 5pm

Pasir Ris Park 16 Sat 28-Jan Confetti

Sun 29-Jan

17 Sat 4-Feb Creuse Confetti

Sun 5-Feb

18 Sat 11-Feb Confetti

Sun 12-Feb

19 Sat 18-Feb Confetti

Sun 19-Feb

20 Sat 25-Feb Confetti

Sun 26-Feb

Location Week Day Date Time

27 Jan - 26 Feb

Shelter close to the beach 

between carpark D and E


